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T.J.W. PROPERTIES LIMITED
MONTE DA QUINTA LEISURE SERVICES LIMITED
HAZEL HATCH PARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
JBT CONCEPTS LIMITED
RAPIDO AVIATION LIMITED
MORTGAGE PLUS MULLIGAN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ADVANCED TELERADIOLOGY LIMITED
KEN TIMONEY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED
MAGNER MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Z CHIC LIMITED
SMM CONSULTING LIMITED
JUST CUTS LIMITED
MIDGARD CDO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
BALLYCARRON CONCRETE PRODUCTS LIMITED
L & L BUILDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GOLDENHECTARE LIMITED
SKYTECH PAINTERS LIMITED
KINGCO CARDS LIMITED
KILTEEVAN COMMUNITY  DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED
OZIER PARK ACCOMODATION LIMITED
NEWTOWN MOTORS LIMITED
RIDGE HALL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ROCK SOLID TRANSPORT LIMITED
ROBERT HARRIS LIMITED
DNR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CASH & CARRY WINDOWS LIMITED
J. MARTIN DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED
CRESCENT COURT RETAIL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
YELBLU LIMITED
CALCO CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MCI ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BAT COMMUNITY COUNCIL LIMITED
HOUSE OF PRAISE LIMITED
DOONBEG LODGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BM FOODS LIMITED
BOYNE HEALTH & BEAUTY LIMITED
BALLYNACOURTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LONGBRED LIMITED
HYDE COURT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GRIFFIN HAWE HOLDINGS LIMITED
CONDOR PUBLISHERS LIMITED
FOXHUNTER MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MARINO MART LAUNDERETTE AND DRY CLEANERS LIMITED
DOLLYDOLLY DESIGN LIMITED
CHESTNUT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CALMAC CARPENTRY LIMITED
SHANE BUCHANAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BRANN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PATRICK HUGHES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PHU STORES LIMITED
MARNAVI OFFSHORE IRELAND LIMITED
ROSAN CONSULTING LIMITED
CLOUGHBALLYMORE HOLDINGS LIMITED
ACADEMY FINANCE LIMITED
CHIRON RETREAT CENTRE LIMITED
TALLAGHT ADVENTURE WORLD LIMITED
SES DIGITAL LIMITED
HNC PLASTERING LIMITED
TERGIVERSATION LIMITED
KING IMPORTS LIMITED
ATB AUTOS LIMITED
NEPTUNE OCEAN RESOURCES LIMITED
MARLINSTOWN HEALTH & FITNESS LIMITED
FREEDOM BROADBAND LIMITED
COLONIAL INTERIORS LIMITED
BLACKCASTLE LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SPINNAKER CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
HOLMBURY CONSULTING LIMITED

FIMA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SHANNON VIEW SPORTHORSES LIMITED
EGANS CORK SILVER LIMITED
HOME RBVR LIMITED
JOHN F. SUPPLE (BALLYGARVAN) LIMITED
MONDIA ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
DIAMOND VENTURES LIMITED
MOLLYGIRL LIMITED
LAKESIDE WALK MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GRAVE ANGELS LIMITED
ALISOR ENGINEERING LIMITED
ZAINAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SANDISK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ALCOVE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
B.S.C. MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MILTONFIELD DEVELOPMENTS  LIMITED
STRAND PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MONKSPARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ALB BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
BERMINGHAM PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
SKEFFINGTONS BUILDING CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SILVERTREE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ROSEVILLE FAMILY RESOURCE LIMITED
ADVANCED DISPOSABLE BIOSYSTEMS LIMITED
LONG VALLEY JOINERY LIMITED
RAINBOW RECRUITMENT FRANCHISES LIMITED
MOYCOM LIMITED
JENNY ROBIN INTERNATIONAL KNITWEAR LIMITED
RATHNURE CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED
BROTHERHOOD OF THE CROSS AND STAR LIMITED
MURRAY BROWNE LIMITED
CLONRANA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DR.TWOMEY
BABY CITY LIMITED
4 YOUR BABY LIMITED
ENVIROBUILD & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
EXALT RECRUITMENT LIMITED
KEVIN WOODS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BLACKROCK COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
MEADE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING LIMITED
DENIS MYERS HAULAGE LIMITED
TRANSMISSION CONCEPTS LIMITED
INSTANT FOTO LIMITED
KILTYBEGS FEEDS LIMITED
DEI LIMITED
JOHN MULLINS MASONRY CONTRACTORS LIMITED
HONE BROS. (IRELAND) LIMITED
TOWER SHIPPING LIMITED
ALAN LOGUE CATERING LIMITED
MURTAGH HOMES (KINGSCOURT) LIMITED
ENZOS FAST FOOD LIMITED
DAWNAY DAY QUANTUM INVESTMENTS PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
MCL: MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
HOLLOWAY TAVERNS CO. LIMITED
COILL RUA TEORANTA
RIVERTOP LIMITED
GLOUCESTER SQUARE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GIBSON BROS (IRELAND) LIMITED
ECHO (SOUND AND LIGHT) LIMITED
GLICK BROTHERS LIMITED
FIRST KNOWLEDGE LIMITED
BEECHWOOD CAPITAL LIMITED
M & P MCLOUGHLIN BROTHERS CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
AJM CATERING LIMITED
SURVIVORS OF CHILD ABUSE LIMITED
NORTHFACE ACCESS SERVICES LIMITED
ENYA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED



Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

NEW COMPANIES REGISTERED BETWEEN 29-APR-2005 AND 06-MAY-2005

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 06th May 2005

401594
401595
401596
401597
401598
401599
401600
401601
401602
401603
401604
401605
401606
401607
401608

401609
401610
401611
401612
401613
401614
401615
401616
401617
401618
401619
401620
401621
401622
401623
401624
401625
401626
401627
401628
401629
401630
401631
401632
401633
401634
401635
401636
401637
401638
401639
401640
401641
401642
401643
401644
401645
401646
401647
401648
401649
401650
401651
401652
401653
401654
401655
401656
401657
401658
401659
401660

401661
401662
401663
401664
401665
401666
401667
401668
401669
401670
401671
401672
401673
401674
401675
401676
401677
401678
401679
401680
401681
401682
401683
401684
401685
401686
401687
401688
401689
401690
401691
401692
401693
401694
401695
401696

401697
401698
401699
401700
401701

401702
401703
401704
401705
401706
401707
401708
401709
401710
401711
401712
401713
401714
401715
401716
401717
401718
401719
401720
401721
401722
401723
401724
401725
401726

03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005

03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
03/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005

04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005

04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005

04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
04/05/2005
05/05/2005
05/05/2005

ROONEY & MCFADDEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
DOOLEY WOOL LIMITED
SEAFRONT PROPERTIES LIMITED
UNIQUE GARDENS LIMITED
MOUNT CARMEL HAULAGE LIMITED
JACQUI'S BOUTIQUE LIMITED
KILLURIN TAXIS LIMITED
SEAMUS HUGHES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PEMROSE HOLDINGS LIMITED
LISTON LEISURE LIMITED
SLIABH NA GREINE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PURE CLEAN WATER LIMITED
SÁSTA SURVEYS LIMITED
THE SUNDANCE CAFÉ LIMITED
SKYWAYS TECHNOLOGY PARK MAYFIELD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
W.T.L. CONSULTING LIMITED
SHINTO IMPORTS LIMITED
ACTION POINT SOFTWARE LIMITED
KENDEL ENGINEERING LIMITED
ODD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
THE ENGLISH MARKET FARMER'S SHOP LIMITED
MOJO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BLUE SKY HELICOPTERS LIMITED
STG CONTRACTORS LIMITED
SCRATCH WIZARD CAR CARE LIMITED
MUNYA LIMITED
AQUILA VENTURE PARTNERS LIMITED
JMST PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PERFORMANCE AUTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED
RMC DRY CLEANING LIMITED
CRESSKILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
S&M HOTELS LIMITED
MB RESTAURANT LIMITED
AS MOUNTCHARLES LIMITED
OC PROMOTIONS LIMITED
KINVIRO LIMITED
AQUATEC PLUMBING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
BURKEO AUTOS LIMITED
CONCLAVE PROPERTIES LIMITED
VICTOR CHANDLER HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED
SHEVLINS BAR LIMITED
VICTOR CHANDLER ON COURSE IRELAND LIMITED
SHANGRILA PRIVATE MEMBERS CLUB LIMITED
BELLVIEW FASHIONS LIMITED
THE GOURD LIMITED
NIRVANA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EUREKA LEISURE LIMITED
CHAOS THEORY HOROSCOPES LIMITED
GLG ABSOLUTE RETURN FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
S & S HIRE SERVICES LIMITED
COOLFORE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
ADRIAN LYNAM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
INVESTEC PROPERTIES LIMITED
XANGO CONSULTING LIMITED
MRC DESIGN LIMITED
CHINA EYES LIMITED
DESIGN WEST ARCHITECTURE LIMITED
JOHN RUSSELL (PEARSE ROAD) LIMITED
THE FOOD ROOM LIMITED
TOS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
APD CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LIAM WALSH BUILDING CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CORMAC WOODS MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
WYNNE BROS LIMITED
REDCROSS  CONSTRUCTION  LIMITED
MILLINGTON PROPERTIES LIMITED
GIFTED SURF & SNOW  LIMITED

CIT AEROSPACE  INTERNATIONAL LEASING  II
DUARENGA COMPANY
MUM CATERING LIMITED
JONES  PLANT HIRE AND CONTRACTING LIMITED
ALKAZZ LIMITED
JET STONE LIMITED
CAMCAR HAULAGE LIMITED
PARK VILLAGE PROPERTY LIMITED
PROGRESSIVE CONTRACT CLEANING LIMITED
DAVID BUGGY MOTORS LIMITED
EOINANDY LIMITED
AMMAK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
THE OLD GERMAN CONFECTIONARY COMPANY LIMITED
TOMGAL INNS LIMITED
C.G.M.R. KILCULLEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ICELEASE (IRELAND) NO. 1 LIMITED
A.D.S. FEELGOOD SUPPLIERS LIMITED
SYDENHAM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GALWAY HELIPORT LIMITED
CLOUGHILL PROPERTIES LIMITED
RSMAG LIMITED
GLENFARNE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
NATIONAL LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED
MOZART LOGISTICS LIMITED
OFFICE PLATTER LIMITED
RIGHTWAY MEDIA NETWORKS LIMITED
ARMSTRONG BODY REPAIRS LIMITED
ICELEASE (IRELAND) NO. 2 LIMITED
GRAHAMS COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ICELEASE (IRELAND) NO. 3 LIMITED
ICELEASE (IRELAND) NO. 4 LIMITED
TRADESECRETS LIMITED
ICELEASE (IRELAND) NO. 5 LIMITED
ANDCOL LIMITED
WATERMILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GARDINER STREET/BERKELEY ROAD HOME HELP SERVICES
LIMITED
S O'GORMAN HAULAGE LIMITED
SA FURNITURE LIMITED
QOL GLOBAL INVESTMENT & FRANCHISING LIMITED
EMERALD PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED
CROWN EUROPOEAN PRIVATE EQUITY PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
SKYEXPRESS LIMITED
TRACEY ART EXCHANGE LIMITED
BATHROOM BROKER LIMITED
DULEEK WASTE WATER MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FACILITIES AND WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CBT CONSULTING LIMITED
ROWLAGH NEWS LIMITED
EURASIAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
WORLDWIDE PRIME CREDIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LAUTRECS BRASSERIE LIMITED
KILMACTHOMAS BAR LIMITED
LYRE PRINT LIMITED
G. HICKEY CATERING LIMITED
KERLON INVESTMENTS
KINGS FORT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BFM PLASTERING LIMITED
FRESHWATER BIVALVE INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED
CORPORATE TEAMWORK LIMITED
BORU HELICOPTERS LIMITED
MEN-HOM LIMITED
TECHNICAL ENVIRONMENTAL LABORATORIES LIMITED
RING CLIP LIMITED
POLONIA OVERSEAS HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED
BANTRY OFF LICENCE LIMITED
SETUPLAB DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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ARAN DOOLIN FERRIES LIMITED
CLEEVES CONSULTANCY LIMITED
MELKAGH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
STAGSVIEW MUSIC LIMITED
MOORE'S FILLING STATION LIMITED
DISCOVERY ENTREPRENEURIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ARDGIVNA LIMITED
SCROLL AGENCIES LIMITED
KEVIN SHEIL LIMITED
VIRGIN ENGINEERING LIMITED
CAMBRIDGE CONSERVATION CONTRACTORS LIMITED
MYERS SUPERMARKET (DUN LAOIRE) LIMITED
CAMPBELL ENGINEERING MACHINERY LIMITED
LEDDY BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
ELMBRICK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SWITCH NETWORKS LIMITED
FLAMME BAY LIMITED
GARISON CARPENTRY AND JOINERY LIMITED
SLIEVENAMON HOTEL LIMITED
GARRET MCCULLAGH LIMITED
FOXVALLEY LIMITED
J.D.H. PROPERTIES LIMITED
AMBIENT ENERGY LIMITED
ANDUN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HIGHFIELD VALIDATION LIMITED
MOORE MARINE LIMITED
KACE LIMITED
CORLIS PLANT HIRE LIMITED
KILLYBEGS PORT SERVICES LIMITED
TOP QUARRIES BALLINASLOE LIMITED
GALLIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PETER O'SULLIVAN AGENCIES LIMITED
M.B.I. WARRANTY & ASSISTANCE LIMITED
MALONE & CORR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BURNSIDE EUROCYL R & D LIMITED
B & P MCCABE CONTRACTORS LIMITED
VESTA FUNDING PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
GALENA CDO I (IRELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
B & P HAIRDRESSING LIMITED
ACMI LIMITED
CORMORANT FUNDING LIMITED
DUNAMAGGIN (LEONARD'S COURT) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
ROSEMOUNT COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED
BDAL LIMITED
CHESTNUT DRIVE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
I.R. IVERAGH ROAD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS  DIRECT (IRELAND) LIMITED
CLUNE SOFTWARE CONSULTING LIMITED
PHARMED LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL SECURITIES TRADING CORPORATION
LIMITED
ASTER SPORT LIMITED
UNIONSKI LIMITED
PÓCATECH LIMITED
SOUTH WEST DONEGAL COMMUNITY RADIO LIMITED
JAK ELECTRIC LIMITED
GATH MARKETING CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PREMIER CONCIERGE LIMITED
SHAW STREET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MULLINGAR VOICE LIMITED
BARROW VALLEY CLEANING PRODUCTS LIMITED
GKR PORTLAW LIMITED
GALAXY ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED
MAXIMUM SECURITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED


